
 
 
 

Deboned Chicken thigh, 700g 
Product number 73900000 

Ingredients:  Deboned chicken thigh. Glazed. 

Nutritive value/100g: Energy  
Fat:  
  of wich saturated fat: 
Carbonhydrate: 
  of wich sugars: 
Protein: 
Salt: 

640 kJ / 150 kcal 
9,5 g 
2,3 g 
<0,5 g 
<0,5 g 
16 g  
0,75 g 

Origin: The chicken is raised, slaughtered and packed in Denmark. 

Average weight/pice: uncalibrated 

Packaging: 700g 

  

Storage: Store at -18 °C or colder 

Shelft life: 18 month from date of production (in recommended storage condition) 
At -18° C or colder: See date marking. At +5 °C: max. 24 hours. 
Once thawed do not re-freeze. 

  

Weight of carton: 8,4kg net 

Size of pallet: 80x120cm – height 168cm (excl pallet) 

Weight of pallet: 470,4kg net 

Layers/pallet: 7 layers by 8 ctns = 56 ctns 

  

 

 


