

Deboned Chicken thigh, 700g

Product number	73900000	
Ingredients:	Deboned chicken thigh. Glazed.	
Nutritive value/100g:	Energy Fat: of wich saturated fat: Carbonhydrate: of wich sugars: Protein: Salt:	640 kJ / 150 kcal 9,5 g 2,3 g <0,5 g <0,5 g 16 g 0,75 g
Origin:	The chicken is raised, slaughtered and packed in Denmark.	
Average weight/pice:	uncalibrated	
Packaging:	700g	
Storage:	Store at -18 °C or colder	
Shelft life:	18 month from date of production (in recommended storage condition) At -18° C or colder: See date marking. At +5 °C: max. 24 hours. Once thawed do not re-freeze.	
Weight of carton:	8,4kg net	
Size of pallet:	80x120cm – height 168cm (excl pallet)	
Weight of pallet:	470,4kg net	
Layers/pallet:	7 layers by 8 ctns = 56 ctns	